
Rang SNr. Familienname Vorname Jg Gilde RZ GR Z 1 2 3 4 5

1. 207 File Mario 1991 SG Pfunds 53,5 50 5 10,9 10,8 10,8 10,5 10,5

2. 305 Usel Rupert 1960 SG Matrei a.B. 53,4 50 5 10,9 10,9 10,8 10,5 10,3

3. 303 Strickner Josef 1960 SG Matrei a.B. 53,3 50 5 10,9 10,8 10,8 10,5 10,3

4. 325 Reich Marco 1983 SG Elbigenalp 52,1 50 5 10,8 10,6 10,4 10,2 10,1

5. 100 Dangl Ernst 1963 SG Pfunds 51,4 50 5 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,4 10,0

6. 101 Regensburger Peter 1961 SG Pfunds 51,3 49 4 10,9 10,6 10,4 10,4 9,0

7. 99 Werth Hermann 1962 SG Pfunds 51,2 49 4 10,9 10,6 10,6 10,1 9,0

8. 68 Degenhart Alexander 1975 SG Imst 50,7 49 4 10,9 10,4 10,3 10,1 9,0

9. 146 Prackwieser Sebastian 1993 SG Wängle 50,6 49 4 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,1 9,0

10. 113 Siegele Otto 1972 SG Kappl 50,5 49 4 10,9 10,5 10,1 10,0 9,0

11. 37 Pinzger Egon 1948 SG Pfunds 50,4 49 4 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,3 9,0

12. 411 File Thomas 1966 SG Pfunds 48 3

13. 326 Klotz Bernhard 1950 SG Elbigenalp 48 3

14. 408 Mark Dominique 1977 SG Pfunds 48 3

15. 134 Markl Marco 2000 SG Zams 48 3

16. 424 Netzer Helmut 1965 SG Pfunds 48 3

17. 324 Schlux Wolfgang 1955 SG Elbigenalp 48 3

18. 306 Trojer Stephan 1966 SG Matrei a.B. 48 3

19. 102 Westreicher Philipp 1991 SG Pfunds 48 3

20. 115 Zangerle Gerald 1977 SG Kappl 48 3

21. 36 Pedross Erwin 1943 SG Pfunds 47 3

22. 301 Catteeuw Gert 1968 SG St. Anton 47 2

23. 409 Kratter Gerhard 1964 SG Pfunds 47 2

24. 410 Oberhofer Bernhard 1952 SG Pfunds 47 2

25. 114 Siegele Josef 1971 SG Kappl 47 2

26. 145 Singer Thomas 1995 SG Wängle 47 2

27. 208 Thöni Sandro 1990 SG Pfunds 47 2

28. 350 Wechner Dietmar 1967 SG Kappl 47 2

29. 66 Holzknecht Peter 1974 SG Imst 46 2

30. 304 Amort Wolfgang 1968 SG Matrei a.B. 46 1

31. 35 Haas Walter 1934 SG Pfunds 46 1

32. 116 Zangerle Franz 1945 SG Kappl 46 1

33. 69 Grassl Peter 1972 SG Imst 45 0

34. 205 Knapp Richard 1957 SG Pfunds 45 0

35. 423 Prinz Peter 1960 SG Pfunds 44 1

36. 67 Gosterxeier Ernst 1948 SG Imst 43 1

37. 327 Klotz Anton 1952 SG Elbigenalp 43 1

38. 206 Knapp Marcel 2000 SG Pfunds 43 1

39. 302 Gruber Doris 1966 SG St. Anton 34 0

40. 38 Petrasch Roland 1940 SG Pfunds 26 0
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Rang SNr. Familienname Vorname Jg Mannschaft GR Z 1 2 3 4 5

1. 99 Werth Hermann 1962 SG Pfunds 1 49 4 10,9 10,6 10,6 10,1 9,0

100 Dangl Ernst 1963 SG Pfunds 1 50 5 10,5 10,5 10,0 10,4 10,0

101 Regensburger Peter 1961 SG Pfunds 1 49 4 10,9 10,6 10,4 10,4 9,0

102 Westreicher Philipp 1991 SG Pfunds 1 48 3

Gesamt 196 16

2. 303 Strickner Josef 1960 SG Matrei a.B. 1 50 5 10,9 10,8 10,8 10,5 10,3

304 Amort Wolfgang 1968 SG Matrei a.B. 1 46 1

305 Usel Rupert 1960 SG Matrei a.B. 1 50 5 10,9 10,9 10,8 10,5 10,3

306 Trojer Stephan 1966 SG Matrei a.B. 1 48 3

Gesamt 194 14

3. 113 Siegele Otto 1972 SG Kappl 1 49 4 10,9 10,5 10,1 10,0 9,0

114 Siegele Josef 1971 SG Kappl 1 47 2

115 Zangerle Gerald 1977 SG Kappl 1 48 3

116 Zangerle Franz 1945 SG Kappl 1 46 1

Gesamt 190 10

4. 408 Mark Dominique 1977 SG Pfunds 3 48 3

409 Kratter Gerhard 1964 SG Pfunds 3 47 2

410 Oberhofer Bernhard 1952 SG Pfunds 3 47 2

411 File Thomas 1966 SG Pfunds 3 48 3

Gesamt 190 10

5. 324 Schlux Wolfgang 1955 SG Elbigenalp 1 48 3

325 Reich Marco 1983 SG Elbigenalp 1 50 5 10,8 10,6 10,4 10,2 10,1

326 Klotz Bernhard 1950 SG Elbigenalp 1 48 3

327 Klotz Anton 1952 SG Elbigenalp 1 43 1

Gesamt 189 12

6. 269 Waler Patric 1982 SG Ischgl 1 47 2

270 Zangerl Patric 1979 SG Ischgl 1 47 2

271 Vogt Christian 1981 SG Ischgl 1 49 4 10,3 10,2 10,1 10,0 9,0

272 Jäger Robert 1994 SG Ischgl 1 42 2

Gesamt 185 10

7. 205 Knapp Richard 1957 SG Pfunds 2 45 0

206 Knapp Marcel 2000 SG Pfunds 2 43 1

207 File Mario 1991 SG Pfunds 2 50 5 10,9 10,8 10,8 10,5 10,5

208 Thöni Sandro 1990 SG Pfunds 2 47 2

Gesamt 185 8

8. 66 Holzknecht Peter 1974 SG Imst 1 46 2

67 Gosterxeier Ernst 1948 SG Imst 1 43 1

68 Degenhart Alexander 1975 SG Imst 1 49 4 10,9 10,4 10,3 10,1 9,0

69 Grassl Peter 1972 SG Imst 1 45 0

Gesamt 183 7

9. 35 Haas Walter 1934 SG Pfunds Veteranen 46 1

36 Pedross Erwin 1943 SG Pfunds Veteranen 47 3

37 Pinzger Egon 1948 SG Pfunds Veteranen 49 4 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,3 9,0

38 Petrasch Roland 1940 SG Pfunds Veteranen 26 0

Gesamt 168 8
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